Date
Tue-26-May

Wed-27-May
Sat-30-May
Sun-31-May
Mon-1-Jun
Wed-3-Jun
Sat-6-Jun
Family Day
Mon-8-Jun

Wed-10-Jun

Fri-12-Jun
Sat-13-Jun

Sun-14-Jun
Mon-15-Jun

Wed-17-Jun

C Time

5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Field

Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood
Henwood

Home
Hoppman
Rohen
Bojas
Henkey
Bojas
Rohen
Bojas
Henkey
Henkey
Bojas
Rohen
Hoppman
Rohen
Henkey
Rohen
Hoppman
Bojas
Henkey
Henkey
Bojas
Rohen
Hoppman
Henkey
Bojas
Rohen
Hoppman

Away
Henkey
Bojas
Rohen
Hoppman
Henkey
Hoppman
Rohen
Hoppman
Rohen
Hoppman
Bojas
Henkey
Hoppman
Bojas
Henkey
Bojas
Rohen
Hoppman
Bojas
Henkey
Hoppman
Rohen
Rohen
Hoppman
Henkey
Bojas

Score
rain
rain

rain

2-3

n/a
n/a
7-4

4-8
12-9
5-4
6-16
13-4
4-1
rain
rain
11-8
2-11



